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MARKS





Acting – 35/40               Direction – 27/35





Stage                              General                                                                        


Presentation – 12/15     Achievement – 8/10                               Total Marks  82/100     
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Total Mark�
Acting�
Production�
Stage


Presentation�
General


Achievement�
�
Highest Mark�
82�
35�
27�
12�
8�
�
Lowest Mark�
71�
29�
24�
11�
7�
�
Average Mark�
76.1�
32.4�
24.7�
11.9�
7.6�
�
Comments:





	Cast worked extremely well together with good clear well defined characterisation portraying very naturalistic style of acting with totally believable relationships.


	Vocally, the cast were clear and good use was made of physical facial expressions.


	A high degree of creativity from both the cast and the director.


	Good simple but extremely creative production


	Good use of props and costumes with an excellent pace to the production


	Choice of music and its execution was excellent


	Good interaction with audience








